Colonel Satsangi’s Kiran Memorial Public School

(a unit of AIPECCS society)

Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi- 110074

T e

L EXAM DATE SHEET FOR IX &

Subjects

ANNUA
CLASS 11
PRACTICAL
Date&Day |

Phy/BST/Pol.Sc

11/02/2026, Wednesda

English/ Math

XI - 2025-26

Responsibilities

Concerned Subject Teachers

Concerned Subject Teachers

Concerned Subject Teachers

12/02/2026, Thursda v
2026, Frida em/Acc/HIs . |
12;83;2026, Saturda Ph.Ed/Painting Concerned Sub!ect Teachers ‘
16/02/2026, Monday Math/Bio/Eco/Socio Concerned Sub!ect Teachers
17/02/2026, Tuesday Psy/IP/Math Concerned Subject Teachers
THEORY EXAM
Date & Day Subjects Responsibilities
20/02/2026, Friday Bio/Math/BST/Socio Concerned Subject Teachers
23/02/2026, Monday English Concerned Subject Teachers
26/02/2026, Thursday Psy/IP/Math Concerned Subject Teachers
02/03/2026, Monday Chem/Eco/History Concerned Subject Teachers
Concerned Subject Teachers

07/03/2026, Saturday

Phy/Acc/Pol.Sc

Concerned Subject Teachers

09/03/2026, Monday Ph.Ed/Painting

11/03/2026, Wednesday Geography Concerned Subject Teachers
CLASS IX R

Date & Day Subjects Responsibilities

20/2/2026, Friday Maths NK/VS

24/02/2026, Tuesday English TRM/SWS . .

28/02/2026, Saturday Science NK/NB/LM

03/03/2026, Tuesday Al SK '

09/03/2026, Monday Hindi PK/SWT

14/03/2026, Saturday Social Science SKP 4

Notes:- 1. Attendance is compulsory on the days of examination

2..There will be no exam for Absentees.
3. Kindly ensure that there are no outstanding dues to avoid any inconvenience.
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